BLT 4(S.BROU, P.GAFF, M.NARD, D.NEUV,
S.POUJ, E

.RIPO

..... -/

Ekiden de PPagglo de Brive

MIX

Rang 56

Distance 42 195

Nb tours

6 meilleur temps

00:20:58 Dernier 0

Place

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au

Dist. tour

Vit. au tour

Dos

Coureur

61

1

00:27:55

5000

00:27:55

5000

10,70

781

M.NARDOU

62

2

01:18:12

15000

00:50:17

10 000

11,90

782

S.POUJADE

65

01:47:40

20 000

00:29:28

5000

10,10

783

S.BROUSSE

60

02:39:13

30 000

00:51:33

10 000

11,60

784

E.RIPOUT

55

03:00:11

35000

00:20:58

5000

14,30

785

P.GAFFIOT

56

03:37:57

42 195

00:37:46

7195

11,40

786

D.NEUVEU

Vitesse au tour

16

141

121

101

1(00:27)

Place au tour
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4(02':39)

5(03':00)

6(0'3':37)
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